
W1/2 OF NE1/4, EX 1 AC IN NW1/4 
OF NW1/4, EX 10 AC OFF W SIDE EX
SW1/4 OF NE1/4 FOR POB, RUN N 45

ROBINSON EMMA LOYD
1909 SE CLINE FEAGLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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000043571 Electrical Servic 0 01/21/2022

31162 M H 0 06/21/2013

20455 M H 125 02/26/2003

10727 M H 125 02/08/1996

HX Base Yr

1909 SE CLINE FEAGLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,462 74.8440 83.83 122,559 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1014

BAS 1,014 100 1,014 55,253

FCP 648 25 162 8,827

FOP 260 30 78 4,250

UOP 120 20 24 1,308

UST 408 45 184 10,026

2,450 1,462 79,663

BAS= W27 UOP= W15 FCP= W24 S27 E24 N27$ S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15S19
FOP= S10 E26 N10 W26$ E42 UST= E8 N3 E24 N12 W32 S15$ N27$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 9,000

3 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 83.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 30,954

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 83.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 376,470


